Diak "B" (U12) Judo diakolimpia orszagos donto, 2018. 05. 19, Zalaegerszeg
f6 lany + 112 16 fiu)

Név

30 kg
1 Schneider Sara
2 Menko Anita
3 Pasztor Lilla
4 Takacs Emese
5 Csontos Dorina
6 Tamas Virag
33 kg
1 Arato Lili
2 Bereczki Blanka
3 Juttner Janka
4 Virag Vivien
5 Hoo Fédra
6 Raus Kira
7 Fejes Barbi
8 Furman Lili
9 Makkai Szonja
10 Pasztor Panna
11 Télgyesi Réka
12 Zsilka Adrienn
36 kg
1 Téth Lotti

2 Szlobodnik-Rampasek Enikd

3 Panovics Vivien
4 Tanko6 Panna
5 Indre-Fekéshazi Beatrix
6 Solymosi Melinda
40 kg

SE

KUSE
Moha SC
Harta SE
Veszprém
Edelény SE
Tatai AC

BHSE

Moha SC
Di6sdi DSE
Toszegi FFJKL
Miskolci JC
Debrecen SC
Dombovar
KUSE

Hirdés JSE
Edelény SE
Tatai AC
Ceglédi VSE

Miskolci JC
Nicsi JC
Bulldog JSE
Edelény SE
Edelény SE
Ceglédi VSE

Szil. év

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Oktatasi intézmény

Kodaly Zoltan Al

Il. Rakoczi Ferenc Al
Raday Pal Al

Pet6fi Sandor Al
Szent Mikios Al
Jazmin utcai Al

Gardonyi Géza Al
Hunyadi Janos Al
Hermann Ott6 Al
Altalanos Iskola
Kazinczy Ferenc Al
Hatvani Istvan Al
Wiirtz Adam Al
Kodaly Zoltan Al
Pet6fi Sandor Al
Szent Miklos Al
Szent Istvan Al
Szent Kereszt Al

Hermann Ott6 Al
Péterfy Sandor Al
Kossuth Lajos Al
Szent Miklés Al
Borsodi Al
Roszik Mihaly Al

Telepulés

Kaposvar
Dunaharaszti
Harta
Veszprém
Edelény
Tata

Budapest
Dunaharaszti
Budaodrs
Toszeg
Miskolc
Debrecen
Tamasi
Kaposvar
Kecskemét
Edelény
Baj

Cegléd

Miskolc
Gyo6r
Budapest
Edelény
Edelény
Albertirsa

(49

Kerulet Helyezés

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
XII. 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
1.
2.
XV. 3.
3.
5.
5.



1 Garai Emese
2 Legény Gléria
3 Eichmiuiller Boglarka
4 Szoli6si Liliana
5 Halmai Abigél
6 Sztankov Panna
7 Riczu Regina
8 Szekeres Kata
44 kg
1 Kripl Georgina
2 Sarkozi Zsuzsa
3 Kaszas Réka
4 Kovacs Amina
5 Petrovacz Hanna
6 Szeivolt Kata
49 kg
1 Kisfaludi Eszter
2 Takacs Sara
3 Szabo Lea
p49 kg
1 Mondok Viktéria
2 Kurtacs Zsofia
3 L6x Noémi
4 Vigh Sara
5 Fekete Barbara
6 Gerdenics-Nagy Kincsé
7 Kovacs Dorina
8 Lakatos Jazmin
29 kg
1 Gal6 Bence
2 Muranyi Adam
3 Sarossy Bence
4 Zsarnai Zsolt

Nagykanizsai TE
Leanyvar
Ceglédi VSE
Mogyi-Bajai JC
Budadrsi SC
Mogyi-Bajai JC
Edelény SE
Hirés JSE

Ippon JTSE
MVSC

Vincze JC

KSI SE
Mogyi-Bajai JC
Egri VSI

Erdi JC
Nagyatad
Debrecen SC

Szolnok SPC-SI
Vasas Judo Kft
Dozsé SE
Kazincbarcika
Bakony JK
Morahalom
ASE
PKSE-Pécs

Obudai JC
Budadrsi SC
Vincze JC
Kéros JSE

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007

Miklésfai Al
Mindszenty Jozsef Al
Reformatus Al
MNAMK

Hermann Ott6 Al
Eotvos Jozsef Al
Szent Miklés Al
Peté&fi Sandor Al

Széchenyi Istvan Al
Fényi Gyula Al
Deak Ferenc Al
Wedres Sandor Al
MNAMK

Szent Imre Al

Koroési Csoma Sandor Al
Bardos Lajos Al
Németh LaszI6 Al

[l. Rakéczi Ferenc Al
Csikihegyek uti Al
Apéczai Csere Janos Al
Dézsa Gyorgy Al
Kastély Al

Szent LaszI6 Al

Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al
Waldorf Al

Aquincum Al
Hermann Otté Al
Borzavar-Porvai Al
Kossuth Lajos Al

Nagykanizsa
Esztergom
Cegléed

Baja
Budabrs
Baja
Edelény
Kecskemét

Tatabanya
Miskolc
Veszprém
Budapest
Baja

Eger

Erd
Nagyatad
Bocskaikert

Szolnok
Budapest
Pécs
Kazincbarcika
Papakovacsi
Morahalom
Paks

Pécs

Budapest
Budadrs
Borzavar
Nagyk&ros

XI.
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5 Bereczki Daniel
6 Deli Milan

32 kg
1 Lengyel Csanad
2 Adorjani Andras
3 Barath Jozsef
4 Téth Adam
5 Do6r Janos
6 Kovacs Akos
7 Barath Bence

8 Csapo-Jakabos Keve

9 Demeény Mark
10 Dominik Vilmos
11 Kasza Imre
12 Olah Renaté
13 Somogyi Lérant
14 Tamas Tibor
15 Visszas Zoltan

35 kg

1 Sagi Zsolt

2 Kiss Benedek

3 Keller Zsombor

4 Molnar Zsombor

5 Kalina Matyas

6 Raffay Barnabas

7 Dor David

8 Feke Adam

9 Gathi Donat
10 Glavosits Bende
11 Kis Levente
12 K8hegyi Balazs
13 Nagy Abraham
14 Pergel Tamas

Székesfehérvar
Szolnok SPC-SI

Ledényi JI
Ledényi JI
Dunaharaszti
MVSC
Mogyi-Bajai JC
Nagykanizsai TE
Vital JK

PVSK

Ozd SE
Rakosmenti SE
Judo SzZK
Rakosmenti SE
Barcs VSE
Vital JK

UTE

Ceglédi VSE
BHSE

Szegedi JI
Obudai JC
MVSC

Ledényi Ji
Mogyi-Bajai JC
Felkelé Nap SE
Miskolci JC
Debrecen SC
Ledényi JI

KSI SE

KSI SE

PVSK

2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Zentai uti Al
Altalanos Iskola

Béres Jozsef Al
Aquincum Al
Hunyadi Janos Al
Gorég Katalikus Al
Babits Mihaly Al
Altalanos Iskola
Tulipanos Al
Belvarosi Al
Ujvarosi téri Al
Gregor Jozsef Al
Szabadsag sugaruti Al
PIOK Al

Arany Janos Ref. Al
Gyarvarosi Al
Széchenyi Istvan Al

Arany Janos Ref. Al
Hunyadi Matyas Al
Altalanos Iskola
Szentistvantelepi Al
Jokai Mér Al
Sashegyi Sandor Al
Babits Mihaly Al
Széchenyi Istvan Al
Gordg Katalikus Al
Ibolya utcai Al

TF Gyakorlé Al
Radnoti Miklos Al
Liszt Ferenc Al
Arpéad fejedelem Al

Székesfehérvar
Szolnok

Budapest
Budapest
Dunaharaszti
Miskolc
Szekszard
Nagyrécse
Gy6r

Pécs

Ozd
Budapest
Budapest
Pécel
Barcs
Gyo6r
Dunakeszi

Nagyk&ros
Budapest
Szeged
Budakalasz
Miskolc
Pomaz
Szekszard
Dunakeszi
Miskolc
Debrecen
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Pécs

XVII.
XVII.

XII.

XIl.
XIV.
XIV.

o g wwn e

o g wwnE



15 Sogorka Bence
16 Szabd Zolta
17 Tarczy Csanad
18 Tulkan David
19 Viranyi Rébert
20 Wertheim Dominik
38 kg
1 Kiss Szabolcs
2 Lénart Levente
3 Szeghy Tamas
4 Tolgyesi Bende
5 Lipddi Marton
6 Stopp Patrik
7 Csat6 Dénes
8 Csizmazia Mark
9 Juhasz Maté
10 Krapecz Levente
11 Mddis Roland
12 Pendli Andras
13 Raffay Levente
14 Szatmari Szabolcs
15 Szatmari Zsigmond
16 Torék Csaba
17 Windischmann Botond
41 kg
1 Krakéczki Maté
2 Szlics Akos
3 Erdélyi Andor
4 Kiss Csanad
5 Gotyar Dominik
6 Takacs Magor
7 Cso6ka Sandor
8 Galosi Lénard

Tamasi Fehérszarvas
KJC

Haladas VSE
Szegedi Jl
Székesfehérvar
Oroszlanyi JC

Budadrsi SC
Nippon SJC
Nagykanizsai TE
Nippon SJC
Nagykanizsai TE
Ledényi JI
Budadrsi SC
Felkel6 Nap SE
KJC

Nagyatad
Miskolci JC
BHSE

Ledényi JI
Di¢sdi DSE
SZESE

Kéros JSE
Veszprém

Godollsi JK
KUSE
Szegedi JSE
MVSC

Eqgri VSI
Nicsi JC
Ozd SE
Vital JK

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Wiirtz Adam Al
Reformatus Al
Paragvari utcai Al
Béke utcai Al
Hétvezér Al
Szines Al

Hermann Ott6 Al
Matyas kiraly Al
Piarista Al

Angol nyelvi Al
Piarista Al

Hajos Alfréd Al
Bleyer Jakab Al
Széchenyi Istvan Al
Vasarhelyi Pal Al
Bardos Lajos Al
Szilagyi Dezsé Al
Hunyadi Matyas Al
Sashegyi Sandor Al
Gardonyi Géza Al
Oveges Kalman Al
Pet6fi Sandor Al
Dézsa Gyorgy Al

Hajos Alfréd Al
Katolikus Al
Madéach Imre Al
Szilagyi Dezs6 Al
Kemény Ferenc Al
Péterfy Sandor Al
Szent Miklos Al
Szabadhegyi Al

Tamasi
Kecskemét
Szombathely
Szeged
Székesfehérvar
Tata

Budaodrs

Csomor

Nagykanizsa

Budapest V.
Nagykanizsa

Budapest XIV.
Budaodrs

Dunakeszi

Kecskemét

Nagyatad

Miskolc

Budapest XVIII.

Pomaz
Erd

Gyo6r
Nagyk&ros
Veszprém

Godolls
Kaposvar
Szeged
Miskolc
Eger
Gybr
Edelény
Gybr
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9 Halasz Aron
10 Héhner Zsombor
11 Kassa Botond
12 Koller Félix
13 Lé&dri Daniel

45 kg

1 Papp Istvan

2 Révay Balazs

3 Jobbagy Domonkos

4 Nagypal Tamas

5 Horvath Nandor

6 Ozvari Sandor

7 Kakas Laszlo

8 Lébar Olivér

9 Lippai L6rinc
10 Pataki Martin
11 Patkds Marcell
12 Somkert Zoltan
13 Szabd Gellért
14 Szendrévari Zsombor
15 Tamtom Péter
16 Terényi Artur

50 kg

1 Kovacs Mark

2 Mezéfi Mark

3 Garai Nimréd

4 Hajdu Levente

5 Tal Gergely

6 Toth Marton

7 Balzer Gergd

8 Benkovics Bendeguz

9 Gerics David
10 Kovécs Aron

Nippon SJC
Barcs VSE
Ceglédi VSE
KJC
Nagykanizsai JK

PVSK

Diésdi DSE
MVSC
RHDSE
Di¢sdi DSE
Godollsi JK
Oroszlanyi JC
Somogyszob
MVSC

Barcs VSE
Hirdos JSE
ASE
Nagykanizsai JK
KJC
Veszprém
Benta SE

Nippon SJC
Zalaegerszegi JSE
Nagykanizsai TE
Szolnok SPC-SI
Simon Judo

KSI SE

Samurai JC

KJC

Simon Judo

Barcs VSE

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Eétvos Jozsef Al
Arany Janos Ref. Al
Reformatus Al
Szent Imre Al
Hevesi Sandor Al

Mezészél Al
Marianum Al

Jokai Mor Al
Gregor Jézsef Al
ISB

Erkel Ferenc Al
Jozsef Attila Al
Altalanos Iskola
Jokai Mor Al

Arany Janos Ref. Al
Arany Janos Ref. Al
Deak Ferenc Al
Hevesi Sandor Al
Véasarhelyi Pal Al
Hriszto Botev Al
Andretti Al

Szamitastechnikai Al
Eotvos Jozsef Al
Mikl6sfai Al

Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al
Mivészetek Vélgye Al
Méra Ferenc Al
Domokos Pal Péter Al
Reformatus Al
Batsanyi Janos Al
Arany Janos Ref. Al

Budapest XIIlI.

Barcs
Cegléed
Kecskemét
Nagykanizsa

Pécs
Erd
Miskolc

Budapest XVII.

Budapest XIl.
Godolls
Oroszlany
Somogyszob
Miskolc
Barcs
Kecskemét
Paks
Nagykanizsa
Kecskemét
Veszprém
Soskut

Budapest XIII.

Zalaegerszeg
Nagykanizsa
Szolnok
Monostorapati

Budapest XIV.

Budapest XI.
Kecskemét

Tapolca

Barcs
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11 Porga Tamas
12 Szab6 Aimos
13 Vaska Botond
55 kg
1 Tamas Hunor
2 Engler Adam
3 Czibula Bernat
4 Kohut Vince
5 Herczeg Valter
6 K8szegi Erik
7 Fulop Laszlo
60 kg
1 Lovaszi Bendeguz
2 Dubszki Laszlo
3 Hernadi Istvan
p60 kg
1 Nagy Adrian
2 Selmeczi Zsigmond

Moha SC
Tatabanyai JC
Nagykanizsai JK

Benta SE

Benta SE

ASE

Pénzigyér SE
Nagykanizsai JK
Toészegi FFJKL
Székesfehérvar

KJC
Tatabanyai JC
PKSE-Pécs

Nagykanizsai TE
Toérokbalint

2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007

2007
2007

Il. Rakoczi Ferenc Al
Ovarosi Al
Zrinyi Miklés Al

Il. Rakdczi Ferenc Al
Kérési Csoma Sandor Al
Bezerédj Al

Gyertyanffy Istvan Al
Kérosi Csoma Sandor Al
Altalanos Iskola
Kossuth Lajos Al

Reformatus Al
Ovarosi Al
Banki Donat Al

Mikldsfai Al
Kesjar Csaba Al

Dunaharaszti
Tatabanya
Nagykanizsa

Tarnok
Szazhalombatta
Paks

Budapest
Nagykanizsa
Toszeg
Székesfehérvar

Kecskemét
Tatabanya
Pécs

Nagykanizsa
Budaotrs

XII.
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